DS-KAW60-2N
 24 VDC/60 W Power Supply for 2-wire IP distributor
 Din rail mounting
 Specification
General
Working temperature -30 °C to 70 °C (-22 °F to 158 °F)
Dimension (W × H × D) 52.5 mm × 90 mm × 54.5 mm (2.07" × 3.54" × 2.15")
Power supply 24 VDC
Power consumption 60 W
 Accessory
DS-KAD706-S
DS-KAD706Y-S DS-KAD706Y
DS-KAD706
 Available Model
DS-KAW60-2N